Inputs
� Thermocouple
� RTD
� Process (DC Voltage and Current)
� Strain Gage
Options
� Relay Output with Adjustable Deadband
� Isolated or Non-Isolated Analog Output

* Not field installable. For “-AI” option, the “-R” option is required.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DP25B-TC-DC10/32-AR, thermocouple
indicator for J, K, T or J DIN input, low-voltage power, analog output
and dual 5 A relays, $245 + 95 + 80 + 70 = $490.
DP25B-E, process meter, $245.
"NEW" STYLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET
FRONT BEZEL
CASE
REAR COVER
(REMOVED)
PANEL
CUTOUT
"OLDER" STYLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET 2 PCS
GASKET
PRODUCT
LABEL
ACCESSORY
Dimensions: mm (in)
Please visit omega.com and search panel punches.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DP25B-TC $245 Thermocouple
DP25B-RTD 245 RTD
DP25B-E 245 Process (DC voltage and current)
DP25B-S 245 Strain input
ORDER SUFFIX PRICE POWER
-A $80 Analog output
-AI-R 160 Isolated analog output
-R 70 Dual 5 A relays
-AR 150 Analog and relay options
SIDE VIEW
48.0 (1.89)
20.3 (0.80)
15
1.
4
(5
.9
6)
PANEL THI
6.4 (0.25
0.8 (0.03
92.00 + 0.81/-0.00
(3.622 + 0.032/-0.000)
R 1.6 (0.06)
4PLCS
45.00 + 0.61/-0.00
(1.772 + 0.024/-0.000 PANEL CUTOUT
TOP VIEW
CASE
REAR COVER
96.0 (3.78)
RETAINER
FRONT BEZEL
96.0 (3.78)
48.0 (1.89
FRONT VIEW REAR VIEW
92.0 (3.62)
45.0 (1.77
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
POWER OPTIONS*
ORDER SUFFIX    PRICE POWER
-230 N/C 230 Vac
-DC10/32 $95 10 to 32 Vdc
-DC26/56 120 26 to 56 Vdc